Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
The CCFL-1 luminaire is available in two wattages with a wide choice of

Wall Bracket
Shown with "SF' Slipfitter Option.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
CCFL1
Mini Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
C=Type III/ NEMA 7H x 7V
F=Type V/ NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Narrow Beam/ NEMA 4H x 4V*
*Use with 5K Model Only.
22=22w
37=37w
LV=120-277V
HV=347V*
*37w Model
Only.
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K♦
5K=5000K
*Use with 37w
F Optic Only.
♦Use with C &
F Optic Only.
S=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
F= Flat Glass
Lens
BZ=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
AR=Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
EH=Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
K=½˝ NPS Knuckle
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting
heights of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting
heights of 18ft or less
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
CCFL-1
CCFL-1 SERIES Mini Area, Wall, and
Flood Light
WARRANTY
5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Configuration
EPA
(Sq.
Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
1
0.35 11 Lbs
Configuration
EPA